SURNAME
ANDRES
ARMSTRONG
BACHMAN
BESHORE
BOLLEN
BOLLEN
BONHAM
BRAMWELL
BRANDT
BRONSTEIN
BROWN
BROWN
BUCKALEW
BUCKALEW
BURGESS
BYREM
BYRNES
BYRNES
CASSEL
CHARLEBOIS
CROMWELL
CROMWELL
CROUCH
DAVIDSON
DESANDY
DICKSON
DOWTY
DRISCOLL
EATON
ECKMAN
ECKMAN
ENGLISH
EXPENSHADE
EXPENSHADE

FENSTERMACHER

FOOR
FOOR
FORBES
FRALISH
FRAZEL
FRENCH
FRIES
FRITCHEY
GILFILLEN
GIPE
GOOD
GRIFFORE
GUSTAITIS
HAWBAKER
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Thomas W.
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Ruth S.
Thomas A.
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Ronald E.
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Charter Members
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DECEASED

[1925-1992]
[1899-1992]

[1920-1999]

[1915-2005]
[1909-1992]

[1926-1996]

[1912-1990]
[1912-2007]

[1945-2004]
[1906-1987]
[1907-2006]

[1923-2004]
[1919-2002]
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SURNAME
HILEMAN
HILEMAN
HOFFMAN
HUNT
JOZWIAK
KEEN

KEEN
KEPHART
KILLINGER
KODEL
LAMOREAUX
LEBO

LEBO
LETTIE
LIPPERT
LONG
LUNDQUIST
MACKINNON
MADER
MAHAFFEY
MAHAFFEY
MARBURY
MARQUART
MARTIN
MASON
MAYER
MAYHEW
MCEWEN
MCQUILLIS
MEASE
MENCHEY
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILSPAW
MORRIS
MOYER
NEUBAUM
O'NEAL
PAULDING
PAULDING
PAVELIC
PETERSEN
PIERSON
PIERSON
RAUDABAUGH
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Barbara Mayor
Darlene
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[1906-1997]

[1923-1999]

[1911-1995]
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[1918-1997]

[1920-1998]
[1920-2007]
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SURNAME
REDUS
RENIGER
RICE
ROBINETTE
ROMBERGER
ROMBERGER
ROW

RUTT
SANDY
SIMMERS
SIMMERS
SMELTZ
SMELTZ
SMITH
SNEDAKER
SNYDER
SNYDER
SOPHER
SPOHR
STRAUB
STRAW
SUTCLIFFE
SVEJDA
THORNTON
TRIPP
TUREK
VALERINO
VANDEWARKER
WALKER
WELSH
WHITEHOUSE
WILLETT
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WILT
WIREBACH
WISE

WISE

WIX
ZELLER
ZUMBURN
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Donna A.
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Charter Members
21 May 1983

DECEASED
[1923-2000]

[1915-1990]
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[1913-2001]
[1911-2002]
[1916-1987]

[1931-1994]
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